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SISTER ACT II (T)             20-Jan-94 174,066 160,336 15 4.5 99.4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

JOY LUCK CLUB (H)             17-Feb-94 20,717 71,095 8 7.3 84.5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

HOCUS POCUS (D)               24-Feb-94 43,075 46,799 6 5.1 84.5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

LOOKOUT, THE (AKA STAKEOUT 2) 21-Apr-94 5,868 64,269 8 5.2 102.9 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

TOMBSTONE (HOL)               05-May-94 15,283 34,857 6 7.3 106.3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

COOL RUNNINGS (D)             26-May-94 47,436 90,300 10 6.3 106.3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

LION KING, THE (D)            30-Jun-94 2,120,118 832,157 54 7.6 102.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

WHEN A MAN LOVES A WOMAN (T)  28-Jul-94 171,034 176,289 8 6.3 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

FAR OFF PLACE, A (WD)         11-Aug-94 3,387 6,612 4 6.4 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

I LOVE TROUBLE (T)            01-Sep-94 70,850 174,999 8 5 113.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

ANGIE(T)                      08-Sep-94 4,637 16,500 6 5.1 113.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

MY FATHER, THE HERO (T)       20-Oct-94 11,786 40,892 6 5 109.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMAS    27-Oct-94 45,930 169,808 8 7.7 109.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

COLOR OF NIGHT (H) (SCOTIA)   15-Dec-94 70,939 133,955 12 4.8 104.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

WHITE FANG II: MYTH OF THE WHI19-Jan-95 2,058 7,914 6 4.8 92.8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

TERMINAL VELOCITY (H)         26-Jan-95 16,651 45,867 6 5.3 92.8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

QUIZ SHOW (H)                 23-Feb-95 107,038 164,856 8 7.4 95.6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

PULP FICTION (ACQ) (SCOTIA)   09-Mar-95 274,170 311,130 15 8.6 107.7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

BULLETS OVER BROADWAY (ACQ)   23-Mar-95 107,783 130,265 8 7.6 107.7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

MIAMI RHAPSODY (H)            25-May-95 54,130 87,471 6 5.9 102.7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

DIE HARD 3 (ACQU)             01-Jun-95 510,668 337,606 23 6.8 100.2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

ED WOOD (T)                   22-Jun-95 32,422 40,256 3 7.8 100.2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

POCAHONTAS (D)                13-Jul-95 1,010,396 964,277 68 5.6 104.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

BLANK CHECK (D)               17-Aug-95 6,266 11,305 8 4.4 103.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

CRIMSON TIDE (H)              17-Aug-95 81,724 165,684 15 7.1 103.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

JUDGE DREDD (H)               07-Sep-95 89,166 119,568 12 4.5 99.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

RENAISSANCE MAN (CINERGI) (T) 19-Oct-95 1,159 6,684 4 5.8 103.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

IL POSTINO (ACQ)              09-Nov-95 730,071 231,675 14 7.7 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

DANGEROUS MINDS (AKA MY POSSE 16-Nov-95 31,209 60,111 10 5.7 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

WHILE YOU WERE SLEEPING (H)   30-Nov-95 78,956 175,009 15 6.7 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

SANTA CLAUSE, THE (D)         07-Dec-95 13,153 57,817 8 6 93.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

TOY STORY (D)                 21-Dec-95 640,705 680,155 51 7.9 93.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

SCARLET LETTER, A (H)         28-Dec-95 96,097 164,000 12 4.3 93.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

ENGLISHMAN WHO WENT UP (ACQ)  11-Jan-96 30,304 19,051 6 6.6 90.6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

FATHER OF THE BRIDE 2  (T)    15-Feb-96 48,147 116,934 18 5.5 93.8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

NIXON (H)                     07-Mar-96 18,075 77,917 8 6.9 101.9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

GOOFY MOVIE, A (AKA MAN TO M  04-Apr-96 21,448 20,045 6 6.2 103.8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

BEFORE AND AFTER              18-Apr-96 31,548 42,387 10 6.1 103.8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

UNSTRUNG HEROES (H)           09-May-96 7,422 23,362 6 6.9 106.9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

SPY HARD (AKA LIVE AND LET SPY13-Jun-96 99,641 118,837 15 4.6 102.2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

FROM DUSK 'TIL DAWN (ACQ)     20-Jun-96 27,794 46,699 8 6.5 102.2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

HUNCHBACK OF NOTRE DAME, THE  04-Jul-96 1,537,302 1,038,230 93 6.5 114.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

MIGHTY APHRODITE (ACQ)        04-Jul-96 169,790 84,674 12 7 114.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

ROCK, THE (H)                 08-Aug-96 544,248 408,804 25 7.1 113.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

PHENOMENON (T)                19-Sep-96 49,021 153,423 12 6.5 107.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

LAST DANCE, THE (T)           26-Sep-96 31,539 38,447 10 6.2 107.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

CROSSING GUARD (ACQU) (SCOTIA)17-Oct-96 43,942 62,534 10 6.4 115.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

FOUR ROOMS (ACQ) (MIR)        24-Oct-96 7,420 23,911 6 5.7 115.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

RUMBLE IN THE BRONX (ACQ)     24-Oct-96 10,609 21,334 6 6.5 115.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

JACK (H)                      31-Oct-96 41,800 120,406 15 5.3 115.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

RESTORATION (ACQ) (MIR)       14-Nov-96 32,600 67,426 10 6.9 108.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

101 DALMATIANS (LIVE)         05-Dec-96 935,443 866,660 75 5.6 103.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

THINGS TO DO IN DENVER ...(ACQ12-Dec-96 37,598 20,155 8 6.7 103.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
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Estacionalidad

SUMMARY OUTPUT

Regression Statistics

Multiple R 0.87

R Square 0.76

Adjusted R Square 0.74

Standard Error 236,654.54

Observations 274.00

ANOVA

df SS MS F

Regression 15.00 4.62557E+13 3.08371E+12 55.06

Residual 259.00 1.45054E+13 56005373160

Total 274.00 6.07611E+13

Coefficients Standard Error t Stat P-value

Intercept 0.00 #N/A #N/A #N/A

Ad/Pub US$ 0.58 0.10 6.01 0.00

Print # 6,091.73 554.39 10.99 0.00

IMDb Rank 52,637.86 12,136.46 4.34 0.00

EMI -4,472.64 882.22 -5.07 0.00

Jul 255,049.79 67,402.29 3.78 0.00

Oct 161,006.20 71,253.92 2.26 0.02

Ago 120,257.74 66,252.68 1.82 0.07

Sep 116,677.21 73,408.27 1.59 0.11

Jun 90,279.96 70,666.45 1.28 0.20

Nov 96,054.72 76,125.75 1.26 0.21

May 79,123.29 70,032.14 1.13 0.26

Apr 43,769.61 66,703.82 0.66 0.51

Feb 39,456.71 72,487.98 0.54 0.59

Jan 2,572.12 71,371.07 0.04 0.97

Mar -6,062.29 74,553.68 -0.08 0.94

Estacionalidad
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SISTER ACT II (T)             20-Jan-94 174,066 160,336 15 4.5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

JOY LUCK CLUB (H)             17-Feb-94 20,717 71,095 8 7.3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

HOCUS POCUS (D)               24-Feb-94 43,075 46,799 6 5.1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

LOOKOUT, THE (AKA STAKEOUT 2) 21-Apr-94 5,868 64,269 8 5.2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

TOMBSTONE (HOL)               05-May-94 15,283 34,857 6 7.3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

COOL RUNNINGS (D)             26-May-94 47,436 90,300 10 6.3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

LION KING, THE (D)            30-Jun-94 2,120,118 832,157 54 7.6 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

WHEN A MAN LOVES A WOMAN (T)  28-Jul-94 171,034 176,289 8 6.3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

FAR OFF PLACE, A (WD)         11-Aug-94 3,387 6,612 4 6.4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

I LOVE TROUBLE (T)            01-Sep-94 70,850 174,999 8 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

ANGIE(T)                      08-Sep-94 4,637 16,500 6 5.1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

MY FATHER, THE HERO (T)       20-Oct-94 11,786 40,892 6 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMAS    27-Oct-94 45,930 169,808 8 7.7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

COLOR OF NIGHT (H) (SCOTIA)   15-Dec-94 70,939 133,955 12 4.8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

WHITE FANG II: MYTH OF THE WHI19-Jan-95 2,058 7,914 6 4.8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

TERMINAL VELOCITY (H)         26-Jan-95 16,651 45,867 6 5.3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

QUIZ SHOW (H)                 23-Feb-95 107,038 164,856 8 7.4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

PULP FICTION (ACQ) (SCOTIA)   09-Mar-95 274,170 311,130 15 8.6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

BULLETS OVER BROADWAY (ACQ)   23-Mar-95 107,783 130,265 8 7.6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

MIAMI RHAPSODY (H)            25-May-95 54,130 87,471 6 5.9 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

DIE HARD 3 (ACQU)             01-Jun-95 510,668 337,606 23 6.8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

ED WOOD (T)                   22-Jun-95 32,422 40,256 3 7.8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

POCAHONTAS (D)                13-Jul-95 1,010,396 964,277 68 5.6 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

BLANK CHECK (D)               17-Aug-95 6,266 11,305 8 4.4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

CRIMSON TIDE (H)              17-Aug-95 81,724 165,684 15 7.1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

JUDGE DREDD (H)               07-Sep-95 89,166 119,568 12 4.5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

RENAISSANCE MAN (CINERGI) (T) 19-Oct-95 1,159 6,684 4 5.8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

IL POSTINO (ACQ)              09-Nov-95 730,071 231,675 14 7.7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

DANGEROUS MINDS (AKA MY POSSE 16-Nov-95 31,209 60,111 10 5.7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

WHILE YOU WERE SLEEPING (H)   30-Nov-95 78,956 175,009 15 6.7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

SANTA CLAUSE, THE (D)         07-Dec-95 13,153 57,817 8 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

TOY STORY (D)                 21-Dec-95 640,705 680,155 51 7.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

SCARLET LETTER, A (H)         28-Dec-95 96,097 164,000 12 4.3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

ENGLISHMAN WHO WENT UP (ACQ)  11-Jan-96 30,304 19,051 6 6.6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

FATHER OF THE BRIDE 2  (T)    15-Feb-96 48,147 116,934 18 5.5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

NIXON (H)                     07-Mar-96 18,075 77,917 8 6.9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

GOOFY MOVIE, A (AKA MAN TO M  04-Apr-96 21,448 20,045 6 6.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

BEFORE AND AFTER              18-Apr-96 31,548 42,387 10 6.1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

UNSTRUNG HEROES (H)           09-May-96 7,422 23,362 6 6.9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

SPY HARD (AKA LIVE AND LET SPY13-Jun-96 99,641 118,837 15 4.6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

FROM DUSK 'TIL DAWN (ACQ)     20-Jun-96 27,794 46,699 8 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

HUNCHBACK OF NOTRE DAME, THE  04-Jul-96 1,537,302 1,038,230 93 6.5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

MIGHTY APHRODITE (ACQ)        04-Jul-96 169,790 84,674 12 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

ROCK, THE (H)                 08-Aug-96 544,248 408,804 25 7.1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

PHENOMENON (T)                19-Sep-96 49,021 153,423 12 6.5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

LAST DANCE, THE (T)           26-Sep-96 31,539 38,447 10 6.2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

CROSSING GUARD (ACQU) (SCOTIA)17-Oct-96 43,942 62,534 10 6.4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

FOUR ROOMS (ACQ) (MIR)        24-Oct-96 7,420 23,911 6 5.7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

RUMBLE IN THE BRONX (ACQ)     24-Oct-96 10,609 21,334 6 6.5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

JACK (H)                      31-Oct-96 41,800 120,406 15 5.3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

RESTORATION (ACQ) (MIR)       14-Nov-96 32,600 67,426 10 6.9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

101 DALMATIANS (LIVE)         05-Dec-96 935,443 866,660 75 5.6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

THINGS TO DO IN DENVER ...(ACQ12-Dec-96 37,598 20,155 8 6.7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
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Genero

SUMMARY OUTPUT

Regression Statistics

Multiple R 0.86

R Square 0.74

Adjusted R Square 0.73

Standard Error 243,101.38

Observations 274.00

ANOVA

df SS MS F

Regression 9.00 4.51E+13 5.01111E+12 84.79

Residual 265.00 1.5661E+13 59098279111

Total 274.00 6.07611E+13

Coefficients Standard Error t Stat P-value

Intercept 0.00 #N/A #N/A #N/A

Ad/Pub US$ 0.55 0.10 5.60 0.00

Print # 5,045.18 565.82 8.92 0.00

IMDb Rank 12,879.83 8,469.91 1.52 0.13

Jul 138,478.08 58,286.09 2.38 0.02

Oct 37,385.47 50,732.41 0.74 0.46

Action/Adv. -103,061.51 60,149.93 -1.71 0.09

Comedy/Fam. -135,855.93 50,109.51 -2.71 0.01

Drama -142,130.21 58,802.14 -2.42 0.02

Terror/Thriller -38,223.70 66,858.12 -0.57 0.57

Genero
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SISTER ACT II (T)             20-Jan-94 174,066 160,336 15 4.5 99.4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

JOY LUCK CLUB (H)             17-Feb-94 20,717 71,095 8 7.3 84.5 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

HOCUS POCUS (D)               24-Feb-94 43,075 46,799 6 5.1 84.5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

LOOKOUT, THE (AKA STAKEOUT 2) 21-Apr-94 5,868 64,269 8 5.2 102.9 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

TOMBSTONE (HOL)               05-May-94 15,283 34,857 6 7.3 106.3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

COOL RUNNINGS (D)             26-May-94 47,436 90,300 10 6.3 106.3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

LION KING, THE (D)            30-Jun-94 2,120,118 832,157 54 7.6 102.7 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

WHEN A MAN LOVES A WOMAN (T)  28-Jul-94 171,034 176,289 8 6.3 108 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

FAR OFF PLACE, A (WD)         11-Aug-94 3,387 6,612 4 6.4 112 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

I LOVE TROUBLE (T)            01-Sep-94 70,850 174,999 8 5 113.6 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

ANGIE(T)                      08-Sep-94 4,637 16,500 6 5.1 113.6 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

MY FATHER, THE HERO (T)       20-Oct-94 11,786 40,892 6 5 109.6 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMAS    27-Oct-94 45,930 169,808 8 7.7 109.6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

COLOR OF NIGHT (H) (SCOTIA)   15-Dec-94 70,939 133,955 12 4.8 104.5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

WHITE FANG II: MYTH OF THE WHI19-Jan-95 2,058 7,914 6 4.8 92.8 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

TERMINAL VELOCITY (H)         26-Jan-95 16,651 45,867 6 5.3 92.8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

QUIZ SHOW (H)                 23-Feb-95 107,038 164,856 8 7.4 95.6 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

PULP FICTION (ACQ) (SCOTIA)   09-Mar-95 274,170 311,130 15 8.6 107.7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

BULLETS OVER BROADWAY (ACQ)   23-Mar-95 107,783 130,265 8 7.6 107.7 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

MIAMI RHAPSODY (H)            25-May-95 54,130 87,471 6 5.9 102.7 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

DIE HARD 3 (ACQU)             01-Jun-95 510,668 337,606 23 6.8 100.2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

ED WOOD (T)                   22-Jun-95 32,422 40,256 3 7.8 100.2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

POCAHONTAS (D)                13-Jul-95 1,010,396 964,277 68 5.6 104.4 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

BLANK CHECK (D)               17-Aug-95 6,266 11,305 8 4.4 103.5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

CRIMSON TIDE (H)              17-Aug-95 81,724 165,684 15 7.1 103.5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

JUDGE DREDD (H)               07-Sep-95 89,166 119,568 12 4.5 99.9 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

RENAISSANCE MAN (CINERGI) (T) 19-Oct-95 1,159 6,684 4 5.8 103.8 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

IL POSTINO (ACQ)              09-Nov-95 730,071 231,675 14 7.7 101 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

DANGEROUS MINDS (AKA MY POSSE 16-Nov-95 31,209 60,111 10 5.7 101 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

WHILE YOU WERE SLEEPING (H)   30-Nov-95 78,956 175,009 15 6.7 101 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

SANTA CLAUSE, THE (D)         07-Dec-95 13,153 57,817 8 6 93.2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

TOY STORY (D)                 21-Dec-95 640,705 680,155 51 7.9 93.2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

SCARLET LETTER, A (H)         28-Dec-95 96,097 164,000 12 4.3 93.2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

ENGLISHMAN WHO WENT UP (ACQ)  11-Jan-96 30,304 19,051 6 6.6 90.6 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

FATHER OF THE BRIDE 2  (T)    15-Feb-96 48,147 116,934 18 5.5 93.8 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

NIXON (H)                     07-Mar-96 18,075 77,917 8 6.9 101.9 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

GOOFY MOVIE, A (AKA MAN TO M  04-Apr-96 21,448 20,045 6 6.2 103.8 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

BEFORE AND AFTER              18-Apr-96 31,548 42,387 10 6.1 103.8 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

UNSTRUNG HEROES (H)           09-May-96 7,422 23,362 6 6.9 106.9 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

SPY HARD (AKA LIVE AND LET SPY13-Jun-96 99,641 118,837 15 4.6 102.2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

FROM DUSK 'TIL DAWN (ACQ)     20-Jun-96 27,794 46,699 8 6.5 102.2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

HUNCHBACK OF NOTRE DAME, THE  04-Jul-96 1,537,302 1,038,230 93 6.5 114.7 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

MIGHTY APHRODITE (ACQ)        04-Jul-96 169,790 84,674 12 7 114.7 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0

ROCK, THE (H)                 08-Aug-96 544,248 408,804 25 7.1 113.8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

PHENOMENON (T)                19-Sep-96 49,021 153,423 12 6.5 107.7 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

LAST DANCE, THE (T)           26-Sep-96 31,539 38,447 10 6.2 107.7 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

CROSSING GUARD (ACQU) (SCOTIA)17-Oct-96 43,942 62,534 10 6.4 115.6 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

FOUR ROOMS (ACQ) (MIR)        24-Oct-96 7,420 23,911 6 5.7 115.6 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

RUMBLE IN THE BRONX (ACQ)     24-Oct-96 10,609 21,334 6 6.5 115.6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

JACK (H)                      31-Oct-96 41,800 120,406 15 5.3 115.6 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

RESTORATION (ACQ) (MIR)       14-Nov-96 32,600 67,426 10 6.9 108.6 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

101 DALMATIANS (LIVE)         05-Dec-96 935,443 866,660 75 5.6 103.4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

THINGS TO DO IN DENVER ...(ACQ12-Dec-96 37,598 20,155 8 6.7 103.4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

B3



R3

SUMMARY OUTPUT

Regression Statistics

Multiple R 0.822662259

R Square 0.676773193

Adjusted R Square 0.660611852

Standard Error 229873.2684

Observations 274

ANOVA

df SS MS F

Regression 13 2.87664E+13 2.2128E+12 41.87605589

Residual 260 1.37388E+13 52841719505

Total 273 4.25053E+13

Coefficients Standard Error t Stat P-value

Intercept -95,962.28 210,020.72 -0.46 0.65

Ad/Pub US$ 0.58 0.10 5.94 0.00

Print # 4,533.54 697.69 6.50 0.00

IMDb Rank 45,768.51 13,115.71 3.49 0.00

EMI -2,344.79 1,726.19 -1.36 0.18

Jul 209,615.20 59,816.78 3.50 0.00

Oct 58,525.75 50,289.19 1.16 0.25

Comedy/Fam. -17,177.97 39,961.32 -0.43 0.67

Drama -49,132.30 41,719.23 -1.18 0.24

Animation 12,621.12 66,450.78 0.19 0.85

Int'l 12,863.08 48,375.27 0.27 0.79

Top 10Actors 124,770.11 52,301.82 2.39 0.02

Oscar Winner 156,721.83 91,309.45 1.72 0.09

w/Barter Media 150,054.47 53,343.31 2.81 0.01
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Film Rel Date  Admissions Ad/Pub US$ Print #
IMDb 

Rank
EMI Jul

Top 

10Actor

s

w/Barter 

Media

SISTER ACT II (T)             20-Jan-94 174,066 160,336 15 4.5 99.4 0 0 0

JOY LUCK CLUB (H)             17-Feb-94 20,717 71,095 8 7.3 84.5 0 0 0

HOCUS POCUS (D)               24-Feb-94 43,075 46,799 6 5.1 84.5 0 0 0

LOOKOUT, THE (AKA STAKEOUT 2) 21-Apr-94 5,868 64,269 8 5.2 102.9 0 0 0

TOMBSTONE (HOL)               05-May-94 15,283 34,857 6 7.3 106.3 0 0 0

COOL RUNNINGS (D)             26-May-94 47,436 90,300 10 6.3 106.3 0 0 0

LION KING, THE (D)            30-Jun-94 2,120,118 832,157 54 7.6 102.7 1 0 0

WHEN A MAN LOVES A WOMAN (T)  28-Jul-94 171,034 176,289 8 6.3 108 0 0 0

FAR OFF PLACE, A (WD)         11-Aug-94 3,387 6,612 4 6.4 112 0 0 0

I LOVE TROUBLE (T)            01-Sep-94 70,850 174,999 8 5 113.6 0 0 0

ANGIE(T)                      08-Sep-94 4,637 16,500 6 5.1 113.6 0 0 0

MY FATHER, THE HERO (T)       20-Oct-94 11,786 40,892 6 5 109.6 0 0 0

NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMAS    27-Oct-94 45,930 169,808 8 7.7 109.6 0 0 0

COLOR OF NIGHT (H) (SCOTIA)   15-Dec-94 70,939 133,955 12 4.8 104.5 0 1 0

WHITE FANG II: MYTH OF THE WHI19-Jan-95 2,058 7,914 6 4.8 92.8 0 0 0

TERMINAL VELOCITY (H)         26-Jan-95 16,651 45,867 6 5.3 92.8 0 0 0

QUIZ SHOW (H)                 23-Feb-95 107,038 164,856 8 7.4 95.6 0 0 0

PULP FICTION (ACQ) (SCOTIA)   09-Mar-95 274,170 311,130 15 8.6 107.7 0 0 0

BULLETS OVER BROADWAY (ACQ)   23-Mar-95 107,783 130,265 8 7.6 107.7 0 0 0

MIAMI RHAPSODY (H)            25-May-95 54,130 87,471 6 5.9 102.7 0 0 0

DIE HARD 3 (ACQU)             01-Jun-95 510,668 337,606 23 6.8 100.2 0 1 0

ED WOOD (T)                   22-Jun-95 32,422 40,256 3 7.8 100.2 0 0 0

POCAHONTAS (D)                13-Jul-95 1,010,396 964,277 68 5.6 104.4 1 0 0

BLANK CHECK (D)               17-Aug-95 6,266 11,305 8 4.4 103.5 0 0 0

CRIMSON TIDE (H)              17-Aug-95 81,724 165,684 15 7.1 103.5 0 0 0

JUDGE DREDD (H)               07-Sep-95 89,166 119,568 12 4.5 99.9 0 0 0

RENAISSANCE MAN (CINERGI) (T) 19-Oct-95 1,159 6,684 4 5.8 103.8 0 0 0

IL POSTINO (ACQ)              09-Nov-95 730,071 231,675 14 7.7 101 0 0 0

DANGEROUS MINDS (AKA MY POSSE 16-Nov-95 31,209 60,111 10 5.7 101 0 0 0

WHILE YOU WERE SLEEPING (H)   30-Nov-95 78,956 175,009 15 6.7 101 0 0 0

SANTA CLAUSE, THE (D)         07-Dec-95 13,153 57,817 8 6 93.2 0 0 0

TOY STORY (D)                 21-Dec-95 640,705 680,155 51 7.9 93.2 0 0 0

SCARLET LETTER, A (H)         28-Dec-95 96,097 164,000 12 4.3 93.2 0 0 0

ENGLISHMAN WHO WENT UP (ACQ)  11-Jan-96 30,304 19,051 6 6.6 90.6 0 0 0

FATHER OF THE BRIDE 2  (T)    15-Feb-96 48,147 116,934 18 5.5 93.8 0 0 0

NIXON (H)                     07-Mar-96 18,075 77,917 8 6.9 101.9 0 0 0

GOOFY MOVIE, A (AKA MAN TO M  04-Apr-96 21,448 20,045 6 6.2 103.8 0 0 0

BEFORE AND AFTER              18-Apr-96 31,548 42,387 10 6.1 103.8 0 0 0

UNSTRUNG HEROES (H)           09-May-96 7,422 23,362 6 6.9 106.9 0 0 0

SPY HARD (AKA LIVE AND LET SPY13-Jun-96 99,641 118,837 15 4.6 102.2 0 0 0

FROM DUSK 'TIL DAWN (ACQ)     20-Jun-96 27,794 46,699 8 6.5 102.2 0 0 0

HUNCHBACK OF NOTRE DAME, THE  04-Jul-96 1,537,302 1,038,230 93 6.5 114.7 1 0 0

MIGHTY APHRODITE (ACQ)        04-Jul-96 169,790 84,674 12 7 114.7 1 0 0

ROCK, THE (H)                 08-Aug-96 544,248 408,804 25 7.1 113.8 0 1 0

PHENOMENON (T)                19-Sep-96 49,021 153,423 12 6.5 107.7 0 0 0

LAST DANCE, THE (T)           26-Sep-96 31,539 38,447 10 6.2 107.7 0 0 0

CROSSING GUARD (ACQU) (SCOTIA)17-Oct-96 43,942 62,534 10 6.4 115.6 0 0 0

FOUR ROOMS (ACQ) (MIR)        24-Oct-96 7,420 23,911 6 5.7 115.6 0 0 0

RUMBLE IN THE BRONX (ACQ)     24-Oct-96 10,609 21,334 6 6.5 115.6 0 0 0

JACK (H)                      31-Oct-96 41,800 120,406 15 5.3 115.6 0 0 0

RESTORATION (ACQ) (MIR)       14-Nov-96 32,600 67,426 10 6.9 108.6 0 0 0

101 DALMATIANS (LIVE)         05-Dec-96 935,443 866,660 75 5.6 103.4 0 0 0

THINGS TO DO IN DENVER ...(ACQ12-Dec-96 37,598 20,155 8 6.7 103.4 0 0 0
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R4

SUMMARY OUTPUT

Regression Statistics

Multiple R 0.818315021

R Square 0.669639474

Adjusted R Square 0.660945776

Standard Error 229760.1544

Observations 274

ANOVA

df SS MS F

Regression 7 2.84632E+13 4.06617E+12 77.02584916

Residual 266 1.40421E+13 52789728536

Total 273 4.25053E+13

Coefficients Standard Error t Stat P-value

Intercept -156,494.08 195,515.89 -0.80 0.42

Ad/Pub US$ 0.58 0.10 6.01 0.00

Print # 4,756.81 635.66 7.48 0.00

IMDb Rank 46,325.19 12,125.76 3.82 0.00

EMI -1,879.03 1,639.65 -1.15 0.25

Jul 215,496.90 53,529.23 4.03 0.00

Top 10Actors 131,882.61 48,507.06 2.72 0.01

w/Barter Media 137,237.20 49,928.79 2.75 0.01
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